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0
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0742/0639 2/25/1991 WD Q V 30,000
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SALE:1:1: 10 ACRES TIMBER

XFOB:1:1: LIBERTY MH

20755 SFR 482 05/29/2003

HX Base Yr

781 SW BARWICK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,790 113.7150 127.36 482,694 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2760

BAS 2,760 100 2,760 277,696

FAT 876 20 175 17,608

FEP 384 80 307 30,889

FOP 480 30 144 14,489

UGR 898 45 404 40,648

5,398 3,790 381,328

BAS= W28 FEP= N12 W32 S12 E32$ W32 S8 UGR= W4 N2 W6 N4 W28
S27 E28 N8 E10 N13$ S38 FOP= S8 E60N8 W60$ E60 N46$ PTR= N40
FAT=  N14 W60 S14 E28 S9 E4N9 E28$ S40$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 4,050

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 28 616.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 924

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 960

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 800

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 768

8 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 8 25 200.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2014 2014 3 76 9,880

9 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

10 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500
28,682

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,000


